Tunnel
Toronto
Flybox

Portland
Flybox
Atlanta
Denver

Portland
Baltimore

Baltimore
Baltimore

Paris
Atlanta
Tampa
Phoenix
Tampa
Tampa

Downunder

2017 IBA GLOBAL KIDS CHALLENGE

y SKYDIVINB 4
COMPETITION
SERIES

2way FS Intermediate Score Sheet
FINAL

Team
Port Boyz
Girls Power
Double Dab
Astronaut Sloth
Super Flyers
Atlanta 2
Sydney & Kiana
Blurple Power
Gotterdammerung

Skyfall

Miku

Clowny Family
Atlanta 1

The Huey Duo
Kidz

Tunnel bRATS
Tunnel Birds

Points Per Round

33
20
19
21
20
12
15

21
9
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34
17
19
18
19

9
15

5
11

9
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38
28
29
19

8
25
19

10
22

14
16

16
10
11
11
2
1

26
18
16
22
20
17
16

17
22

15
11

8
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30
22
16
17
18
13
13

11
13

9
10

7
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12
6
4
4
0

Points Average Place

30.9
21.9
19.7
18.7
18.1
15.2
15.5

13.3
12.6

10.9
10.8

10.8
7.6
6.9
6.4
3.6
0.5
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